POPULATION
HEALTH TRUST

ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Board of Health

Peter Browning, Chair
Lisa Janicki, Commissioner
Ron Wesen, Commissioner

8:15

8:30

8:35

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:50

10:25

PHT Community Health Advisory Board Meeting Agenda

December 5, 2024

8:30-10:30

Public Health Chinook Meeting Room

Breakfast and networking

Agenda Review and Steering update

Recommendation re: Environmental Health Fee schedule

changes

2016 and 2020 CHA review discussion
e Common threads
e What is still relevant?

e Of those areas, are there themes we should

explore further?

Community Action Community Need’s Assessment

Peace Health CHNA

Scorecard Review and Discussion
Up Next-

THANK YOU for your time!

Meeting Norms

Start and end on time

Listen to learn

Use language understandable to all
Please focus on main topic
Participate and show respect
Decisions based on consensus

Disagreements are welcome as a means to move us forward

Be courteous to others in your use of electronic devices

all
Kristen

Keith

Kristen

Sandi Phinney
Kelli Baker
Stacey and Kas

Kristen

Skagit County Public Health | 301 Valley Mall Way #110| Mount Vernon, WA 98273 | (360) 416-1524
“Working Together to Improve Health for All”



