

## **Board of Health**

Peter Browning, Chair Lisa Janicki, Commissioner Ron Wesen, Commissioner

## PHT Community Health Advisory Board Meeting Agenda December 5, 2024 8:30-10:30

## **Public Health Chinook Meeting Room**

8:15	Breakfast and networking	all
8:30	Agenda Review and Steering update	Kristen
8:35	Recommendation re: Environmental Health Fee schedule changes	Keith
9:00	<ul> <li>2016 and 2020 CHA review discussion</li> <li>Common threads</li> <li>What is still relevant?</li> <li>Of those areas, are there themes we should explore further?</li> </ul>	Kristen
9:15	Community Action Community Need's Assessment	Sandi Phinney
9:30	Peace Health CHNA	Kelli Baker
9:50	Scorecard Review and Discussion	Stacey and Kas
10:25	Up Next-	Kristen
	THANK YOU for your time!	

## **Meeting Norms**

- Start and end on time
- Listen to learn
- Use language understandable to all
- Please focus on main topic
- Participate and show respect
- Decisions based on consensus
- Disagreements are welcome as a means to move us forward
- Be courteous to others in your use of electronic devices